
       Vaikai 

MP-1(nejudantis taikinys 25 m.merginos 10š.)         Pistoletas

2002 ir jaunesnės 

S e r i j a

1

1 Gaivilė Makarevičiūtė 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 85 85

2 Miglė Liubamirskaitė 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 85 85

3 Salvija Dubosaitė 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 78 78

4 Ugnė Vaickelionytė 2002 Alytus 78 78

5 Neda Dapkevičiūtė 2003 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 76 76

6 Luka Posikinaitė 2003 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 69 69

7 Paulina Bitinaitė 2004 Rokiškis 69 69

8 Meda Briedytė 2002 Biržai 58 58

9 Vanesa Makčinskaitė 2006 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 53 53

10 Ieva Vaserytė 2002 Biržai 52 52

11 Gabija Šidlauskaitė 2003 Kauno SM"Gaja" 48 48

MK-(pasirodantis taikinys 25 m.10š.)  

2002 ir jaunesnės 

S e r i j a

1

1 Neda Dapkevičiūtė 2003 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 75 75

2 Ugnė Vaickelionytė 2002 Alytus 76 76

3 Miglė Liubamirskaitė 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 73 73

4 Gaivilė Makarevičiūtė 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 72 72

5 Paulina Bitinaitė 2004 Rokiškis 69 69

6 Luka Posikinaitė 2004 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 64 64

7 Ieva Vaserytė 2002 Biržai 62 62

8 Meda Briedytė 2002 Biržai 62 62

9 Salvija Dubosaitė 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 60 60

Suma

Suma

Eil.N

r.
Vardas Pavardė

Eil.N

r.
Vardas Pavardė Gimimo metai Komanda

Gimimo metai Komanda



Vaikai vaikinai

MP-1(nejudantis taikinys 25 m.10š.)         Pistoletas

2002 ir jaunesni 

S e r i j a

1

1 Karol Belevič 2002 Vilnius I 84 84

2 Aleksas Kasakovskis 2004 Vilnius I 81 81

3 Emilis Bružas 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 80 80

4 Dominykas Gedminas 2003 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 78 78

5 Ugnius Dzikunskas 2003 Alytus 72 72

6 Domantas Bilskis 2004 Kauno SM"Gaja"I 68 68

7 Evaldas Grikis 2004 Biržai I 68 68

8 Gabrielius Ratkevičius 2002 Biržai I 68 68

9 Arnas Petrauskas 2003 Vilnius II 68 68

10 Kajus Kasperavičius 2002 Vilnius I 67 67

11 Gabrielius Grambovskis 2004 Rokiškis I 65 65

12 Danielius Garokovskis 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 65 65

13 Laurynas Jagėla 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 65 65

14 Erikas Bražinskas 2003 Alytus 63 63

15 Agnius Rapas 2003 Rokiškis I 62 62

16 Kornelijus Četvergas 2002 Biržai I 58 58

17 Martynas Kuriakinas 2005 Rokiškis I 57 57

18 Matas Banzevičius 2004 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 50 50

19 Liutauras Fiodorovas 2007 Rokiškis II 39 39

20 Deividas Ališauskas 2002 Biržai II 36 36

21 Ugnius Rapas 2003 Rokiškis II 32 32

22 Aurelijus Grikis 2003 Biržai II 22 22

MK-(pasirodantis taikinys 25 m.10š.)  

2002 ir jaunesni 

S e r i j a

1

1 Karol Belevič 2002 Vilnius I 93 93

2 Aleksas Kasakovskis 2004 Vilnius I 85 85

3 Domantas Bilskis 2004 Kauno SM"Gaja" 83 83

4 Emilis Bružas 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja" 83 83

5 Arnas Petrauskas 2003 Vilnius II 72 72

6 Dominykas Gedminas 2003 Kauno SM"Gaja" 72 72

7 Evaldas Grikis 2004 Biržai I 70 70

8 Ugnius Dzikunskas 2003 Alytus 68 68

9 Kajus  Kasperavičius 2002 Vilnius I 66 66

10 Danielius Garokovskis 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja" 62 62

11 Laurynas Jagėla 2002 Kauno SM"Gaja"II 62 62

12 Kornelijus Četvergas 2002 Biržai I 62 62

13 Agnius Rapas 2003 Rokiškis 62 62

14 Erikas Bražinskas 2003 Alytus 56 56

15 Gabrielius Grambovskis 2004 Rokiškis 55 55

16 Matas Banzevičius 2004 Kauno SM"Gaja" 53 53

17 Deividas Ališauskas 2002 Biržai I 39 39

18 Gabrielius Ratkevičius 2002 Biržai 27 27

19 Aurelijus Grikis 2003 Biržai 14 14

Eil.N

r.
Vardas Pavardė

Gimimo 

metai

Gimimo 

metai

Eil.N

r.
Vardas Pavardė Suma

Komanda

Komanda

Suma


